
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 80403674

Data publicarii	28.03.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.624,50 RON - 2.624,50 RON

Descriere: 1. U999 ST19 18MM (2.8X2.07) NEGRU (10107741) BUC 5 445.12 2225.60 2. 190PE(U999/D107)-M CANT ABS NEGRU 22X2 (10206701) M 110 2.40 264.00 3. **GLISIERA FGV ALBA 400MM (10200008) SET 4 12.41 49.64 4. **BALAMA USA APLICATA 110°+PLAC H=0 TEKO (10200277) SET 2 3.49 6.98 5. **Y-011 PICIOR PLAT PLASTIC(10BUC) NEGRU (10200586) BUC 40 0.12 4.68 6. **EUROSURUB HEX 5.0X50 MM (10200984) BUC 200 0.32 63.00 7. **SURUB CAP INECAT 3.5X18 (10200138) BUC 100 0.07 6.60 8. CPC ADZV 190/U999-NEGRU(1FOL-50B) (10204439) BUC 200 0.02 4.00
